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Coupon 
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(%)
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TRIS FITCH S&P Moody's
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Asset

Percent 

Net Asset
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(Thousan)

2.Common Stocks 98.873,588,302.51 100.00 3,588,302.51

3.Listed 98.813,586,081.61 99.94 3,586,081.61

4.Banking 38.211,386,674.76 38.64 1,386,674.76

KBANK KASIKORNBANK 

Public Company 

Limited

2,441.60 379,668.80 10.58 10.46379,668.80

KTB Krung Thai Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

13,906.30 292,032.30 8.14 8.05292,032.30

BBL Bangkok Bank Public 

Company Limited

1,731.50 261,456.50 7.29 7.21261,456.50

TTB TMBThanachart Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

122,330.49 227,534.71 6.34 6.27227,534.71

TISCO Tisco Financial Group 

Public Company 

Limited

1,088.30 107,197.55 2.99 2.95107,197.55

TCAP Thanachart Capital 

Public Company 

Limited

1,344.80 67,912.40 1.89 1.8767,912.40

KKP Kiatnakin Phatra Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

969.00 50,872.50 1.42 1.4050,872.50

4.Construction Materials 0.4616,675.53 0.46 16,675.53

TASCO Tipco Asphalt Public 

Company Limited

921.30 16,675.53 0.46 0.4616,675.53

4.Commerce 4.62167,386.70 4.66 167,386.70

HMPRO Home Product Center 

Public Company 

Limited

8,052.80 75,696.32 2.11 2.0975,696.32

COM7 COM7 Public 

Company Limited

1,473.70 38,684.63 1.08 1.0738,684.63

MEGA MEGA Lifesciences 

Public Company 

Limited

887.60 29,512.70 0.82 0.8129,512.70

CPALL CP ALL  Public 

Company Limited

421.40 23,493.05 0.65 0.6523,493.05

4.Information and Communication Technology 21.18769,344.00 21.44 769,344.00

ADVANC Advanced Info Service 

Public Company 

Limited

1,605.80 460,864.60 12.84 12.68460,864.60

INTUCH Intouch Holdings 

Public Company 

Limited

3,180.20 308,479.40 8.60 8.50308,479.40

4.Energy and Utilities 21.82791,394.83 22.05 791,394.83

PTT PTT Public Company 

Limited

9,243.50 293,481.13 8.18 8.09293,481.13

PTTEP PTT Exploration And 

Production Public 

Company Limited

2,378.00 282,982.00 7.89 7.80282,982.00

TOP Thai Oil Public 

Company Limited

2,415.10 68,226.58 1.90 1.8868,226.58

RATCH RATCH GROUP 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

1,603.00 48,090.00 1.34 1.3348,090.00

BCP BANGCHAK 

CORPORATION 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

1,296.70 46,681.20 1.30 1.2946,681.20

BANPU Banpu Public 

Company Limited

6,039.60 36,237.60 1.01 1.0036,237.60
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GPSC Global Power Synergy 

Public Company 

Limited

186.10 7,118.33 0.20 0.207,118.33

PTG PTG Energy Public 

Company Limited

678.10 5,560.42 0.15 0.155,560.42

SPRC Star Petroleum 

Refining Public 

Company Limited

460.70 3,017.59 0.08 0.083,017.59

4.Finance and Securities 0.8831,957.02 0.89 31,957.02

TIDLOR Ngern Tid Lor Public 

Company Limited

768.27 13,060.59 0.36 0.3613,060.59

SAK Saksiam Leasing 

Public Company 

Limited

1,656.40 8,016.98 0.22 0.228,016.98

AEONTS AEON Thana Sinsap 

(Thailand) Public 

Company Limited

56.40 7,219.20 0.20 0.207,219.20

THANI Ratchthani Leasing 

Public Company 

Limited

2,287.66 3,660.26 0.10 0.103,660.26

4.Health Care Services 1.3849,975.87 1.39 49,975.87

BDMS Bangkok Dusit 

Medical Services 

Public Company 

Limited

573.90 14,060.55 0.39 0.3914,060.55

EKH Ekachai Medical Care 

Public Company 

Limited

1,651.67 10,488.12 0.29 0.2910,488.12

PR9 Praram 9 Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

350.50 9,375.88 0.26 0.269,375.88

BH Bumrungrad Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

43.50 8,678.25 0.24 0.248,678.25

BCH Bangkok Chain  

Hospital Public 

Company Limited

481.90 7,373.07 0.21 0.207,373.07

4.Tourism & Leisure 0.5218,779.97 0.52 18,779.97

SHR S Hotels and Resorts 

Public Company 

Limited

5,830.60 13,760.22 0.38 0.3813,760.22

CENTEL Central Plaza Hotel 

Public Company 

Limited

145.50 5,019.75 0.14 0.145,019.75

4.Paper & Printing Materials 0.041,471.88 0.04 1,471.88

UTP United Paper Public 

Company Limited

187.50 1,471.88 0.04 0.041,471.88

4.Professional Services 0.3512,549.00 0.35 12,549.00

SISB SISB Public Company 

Limited

418.30 12,549.00 0.35 0.3512,549.00

4.Property Development 8.74317,819.00 8.86 317,819.00

LH Land And Houses 

Public Company 

Limited

14,525.30 73,352.77 2.04 2.0273,352.77

WHA WHA Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

11,767.30 64,720.15 1.80 1.7864,720.15

SPALI Supalai Public 

Company Limited

2,891.80 52,630.76 1.47 1.4552,630.76

AP AP (Thailand) Public 

Company Limited

5,064.40 41,021.64 1.14 1.1341,021.64

SIRI Sansiri Public 

Company Limited

22,024.20 39,643.56 1.10 1.0939,643.56
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CPN Central Pattana Public 

Company Limited

353.30 20,138.10 0.56 0.5520,138.10

SC SC Asset Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

5,302.20 13,573.63 0.38 0.3713,573.63

QH Quality Houses Public 

Company Limited

6,006.80 10,331.70 0.29 0.2810,331.70

MBK MBK Plc.Co.,Ltd. 117.40 2,406.70 0.07 0.072,406.70

4.Fashion 0.051,745.80 0.05 1,745.80

SABINA Sabina Public 

Company Limited

86.00 1,745.80 0.05 0.051,745.80

4.Transportation & Logistics 0.5620,307.26 0.57 20,307.26

PRM Prima Marine Public 

Company Limited

1,083.60 9,318.96 0.26 0.269,318.96

RCL Regional Container 

Lines Public Company 

Limited

233.40 6,593.55 0.18 0.186,593.55

AAV Asia Aviation Public 

Company Limited

1,592.30 4,394.75 0.12 0.124,394.75

3.Listed-MAI 0.062,220.90 0.06 2,220.90

4.Others 0.062,220.90 0.06 2,220.90

AU After You Public 

Company Limited

201.90 2,220.90 0.06 0.062,220.90

1.Bank Deposits 1.3849,839.73

4.Bank Deposit (S/A) 1.3849,839.73

KBANK - S/A The Thai Farmers 

Bank Public Company 

Limited

49,621.08 1.3749,629.77

UOBT - S/A United Overseas 

Bank (Thai) Public 

Limited

AAA(tha

)*

208.78 0.01209.96

1.Other Assets & Liabilities (0.25)(9,538.03)

2.Other Liabilities (0.25)(9,538.03)

100.003,628,604.20100.003,588,302.51

หมายเหตต    * ออนดอบความนนาเชชชอถชอ (Rating) ของผผผออกตราสาร


